Accounts Charged

6106
6109
6146
6148
6149
6150
6326
6509
6620
6630
8026
8123
8124
8139
8164
8417
8502
8509
8528
8588

February 2017

Legal Fees - General

Medical Service Fees

Professional Service - Capital / Major Maintenance
Professional Service - Recurring Operation
Professional Service - Nonrecurring Operation
Collection Fees - Tax

Electricity

Building and Space Rental

R/M Grounds

R/M Machinery Tools Equipment

Debt Issue Expenses

Purchase of Service

Miscellaneous Service Charges

Wraparound Client Services

Purchase of Service 51.42 Board

Charges County Real Estate Program

Major Maintenance Building (Expense)

Other Building Improvement (Capital)

Major Maintenance Land Improvement (Expense)
Other Capital Outlay (Expense)

Attachment 2 - Accounts Charged

page 1



