## **Accounts Charged**

6106	Legal Fees - General
6109	Medical Service Fees
6146	Professional Service - Capital / Major Maintenance
6148	Professional Service - Recurring Operation
6149	Professional Service - Nonrecurring Operation
6150	Collection Fees - Tax
6326	Electricity
6509	Building and Space Rental
6620	R/M Grounds
6630	R/M Machinery Tools Equipment
8026	Debt Issue Expenses
8123	Purchase of Service
8124	Miscellaneous Service Charges
8139	Wraparound Client Services
8164	Purchase of Service 51.42 Board
8417	Charges County Real Estate Program
8502	Major Maintenance Building (Expense)
8509	Other Building Improvement (Capital)
8528	Major Maintenance Land Improvement (Expense)
8588	Other Capital Outlay (Expense)